MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.0.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN,—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA
NAAC Re-Accredited B+Level Govt. aided College
CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions
DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail : mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

fﬁ

Faculty Details 2019

Faculty Details 2019

e
Dr. Swapan Kumar Misra

Principal
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya

Principal
Mugheria Gangadhar Mehavidyala) .



2.1 Number of full time teachers during the last five years PWithout repeat count)a
2.2 Number of full time teachers year wise during the last five years@

2.4.2 Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D. during the last five years
(consider only highest degree for count)

Name ID number/Aadhar |Email Gender|Designation
number (not
mandatory)

Dr. Swapan Kumar Misra 204442362810 |swapan misra@yahoo.in M Principal
Abani Kumar Tripathy 464649609355 [abanil959@gmail.com M Associate Professor
Dr. Soumen Das 399405298349 soumen2u80@rediffmail.com M Assitant Professor
Dr. Swapan Kumar Sarkar 643278009413 [swapanshali@gmail.com M Associate Professor
Dr. Pintu Roy Chowdhury 610326272855 |a.roy033@gmail.com M Assistant Professor
Dr. Goutam Barman 8785709639386 [barmangoutam75@gmail.com

M Assistant Professor
Dr. Subhas Chandra 465567986122 |NCCS27@gmail.com M Associate Professor
Alok Ranjan Khatua 362401384518 |alokkhatual3@gmail.com M Assistant Professor
Jonaki Biswas 855330455963 |jonaki.shinjini@gmail.com F Associate Professor
Jyoti Mitra 988336854065 [iyotimitral5@gmail.com M Assistant Professor
Dr. Siddhartha Cheterjee 802703701375 |sidd.chatt81@gmail.com M Assistant Professor
Dr. Prasenjit Ghosh 713529432227 |prasenjitghosh77 @gmail.com M Associate Professor
Sanatan Adhikary 351596982379 |adhikarysanatan53@gmail.com

M Assistant Professor
Krishnabandhu Das 721874596427 |daskrishnabandhul7 @gmail.com

M Assistant Professor
Dr. Manoranjan Das 287738321043 |drmdasl5@gmail.com M Associate Professor
Sambhu Manna 721731405586 |sambhumannal991@gmail.com

M Assistant Professor
Ranita Bain 736262778654 |ranitabain84@gmail.com F Assistant Professor
Dr. Sutapa Saha 279119526813 |sancharionwb 93@gmail.com F Associate Professor
Kingshuk Karan 588308628091 |kingshukkaran@gmail.com M Assistant Professor
Manas Khalua 721396942445 |khaluamanas@yahoo.com M Assistant Professor
Dr. Bidhan Chandra Samanta | 751065944211 [bidhansamanta@yahoo.in M Associate Professor
Dr.Narottam Sutradhar 636929282196 [sutradhar.n@gmail.com M Assistant Professor
Dr. Kalipada Maity 602000646276 |kmaity78@gmail.com M Associate Professor
Dr. Nabakumar Ghosh 708960615773 |nkghosh37@gmail.com M Assistant Professor
Mithu Roy 380308899629 |mithuray.mn@gmail.com M Assistant Professor
Irani Banerji Chatterjee 390881923645 |chatterjee.irani@gmail.com F Assistant Professor
Dr. Apurba Giri 220028190930 |apurbandri@gmail.com M Assistant Professor
Dr. Sourav Sikdar 981595064309 |mailsouravin@gmail.com M Assistant Professor
Dr.Debasis Ray 762039100712 |[drayped@rediffmail.com M Contactual Professor
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